Bethesda Childcare Center Holiday Schedule 2025-2026

Thursday, August 21* - First day of school (except kindergarten)

Monday, August 25th - Kindergarten first day (late start)
Tuesday, August 26 - First full day for kindergarten

Monday, September 4**- Labor Day - Center Closed
Friday, September 19 - Professional Development Day*
Friday, October 10"- NEOEA Day*

Friday, October 24™ - Conferences*

Wednesday, November 26th - 28th- Thanksgiving Break - Center Closed
Monday, December 22™ - Friday, January 2™, 2026- Christmas Break - Center Closed
Monday, January 19 - MLK Day- Center Closed
Friday, February 13" - Professional Development Day*

Monday, February 16% - Presidents Day - Center Closed
Friday, March 20%- Conferences*

Friday, April 3™ - Friday April 10% - Spring Break - Center Closed
Monday, May 25%- Memorial Day - Center Closed
Thursday, June 4™ - Last Day of School
Friday, June 5 & Monday June 8% - Teacher Workdays - Center Closed
Tuesday, June 9 - First Day of Summer Camp

(*) Denotes days that the center would typically close, as the Bay Schools are closed. We will
send out a survey to parents a month in advance to see if there is an interest in staying open
for full day care for all ages. If we have enough interest and can schedule according to staffing
needs, we will allow children to sign up for full day care for an additional fee. These “non-
school days” are not included in your regular tuition. If we don’t have enough interest, the
center will be closed.

Snow Days:
Bethesda Childcare Center closes when the Bay School closes for snow accumulation or cold

weather. We will notify you of any closures via the local news channels and via our Facebook
page.



